o v kc wnN

Position Other Positions Held
0126 Chief Asst Auditor/Controller

0126 Chief Asst Auditor/Controller

1300 Principal Financial Analyst

1300 Principal Financial Analyst

3307 Accounting Systems Admin

3305 Accountant/Auditor

County

El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County

Department
Au Reporting
Au Reporting
Au Reporting
Au Reporting
Au Reporting
Au Reporting

Total Wages

$181,072
$171,577
$155,898
$127,243
$98,013
$78,666



