	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>
1.	0126 Chief Asst Auditor/Controller		El Dorado County	Au Reporting	\$181,072
2.	0126 Chief Asst Auditor/Controller		El Dorado County	Au Reporting	\$171,577
3.	1300 Principal Financial Analyst		El Dorado County	Au Reporting	\$155,898
4.	1300 Principal Financial Analyst		El Dorado County	Au Reporting	\$127,243
5.	3307 Accounting Systems Admin		El Dorado County	Au Reporting	\$98,013
6.	3305 Accountant/Auditor		El Dorado County	Au Reporting	\$78,666